
1 dive 40 €

2 dives 75 €

1 dive 40 €

2 dives 60 €

2 dives 110 €

2 dives 75 €

2 dives 110 €

2 dives 105 €

Abu Dabbab 10 €

Tondoba bay 15 €

Boat + Guide + Transfer + Drinks + Permits +Tax all included in the price. 

Special entrance fees

Sea cow with lunch

Marsa Tondopa

Boat + Guide + Transfer + Drinks + Permits +Tax all included in the price. 

Boat diving

Dolphin house with lunch

Offshore dive

Guide + Transfer + Drinks + Permits +Tax are all included in the price. 

Speed boat diving

Elphistone reef

Do not get fooled by cheap offers with surcharges

our prices are all inclusive!

Diving:

Diveinmarsa.com
Phone : +201060218493
Email : info@diveinmarsa.com

Introduction dive

Equipment + Transfer + Drinks + Permits are all included in the price. 



Hamada shipweck 25 €

15 €

50 €

275 €

400 €

300 €

280 €

135 €

360 €

135 €

275 €

600 €

150 €

Nitrox

Deep dive

Dive master

Boyancy

All inclusive = dives+ learning matherials + certification

Open Water

Advanced Open Water

Advanture diving

Emergency first response

Rescue

Bublemaker

Scuba diver

PADI dive courses

Full equipment rental for a day


