## Diveinmarsa.com

Phone : +201060218493

Email : info@diveinmarsa.com

Do not get fooled by cheap offers with surcharges our prices are all inclusive!

## Diving:

Introduction dive	1 dive	40€
	2 dives	75€

Equipment + Transfer + Drinks + Permits are all included in the price.

Offshore dive	1 dive	40€
	2 dives	60€

*Guide* + *Transfer* + *Drinks* + *Permits* +*Tax are all included in the price*.

Speed boat diving		
Elphistone reef	2 dives	110€
Marsa Tondopa	2 dives	75€

Boat + Guide + Transfer + Drinks + Permits +Tax all included in the price.

**Boat diving** 

Dolphin house with lunch	2 dives	110€
Sea cow with lunch	2 dives	105€

Boat + Guide + Transfer + Drinks + Permits +Tax all included in the price.

**Special entrance fees** 

Abu Dabbab	10€
Tondoba bay	15€

Hamada shipweck	25€
Full equipment rental for a day	15€

## **PADI dive courses**

Bublemaker	50€
Scuba diver	275€
Open Water	400€
Advanced Open Water	300€
Advanture diving	280€
Emergency first response	135€
Rescue	360€
Nitrox	135€
Deep dive	275€
Dive master	600€
Boyancy	150€

All inclusive = dives+ learning matherials + certification